

ITEM NO.106

REGISTRAR COURT

SECTION IV-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MS. SUJATA SINGH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 20902/2024

AMIT KUMAR DUBEY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.P.P.K.V.V. CO. LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 20906/2024 (IV-C)

SLP(C) No. 20905/2024 (IV-C)

SLP(C) No. 20904/2024 (IV-C)

SLP(C) No. 20903/2024 (IV-C)

SLP(C) No. 21917/2024 (IV-C)

SLP(C) No. 21918/2024 (IV-C)

SLP(C) No. 21919/2024 (IV-C)

SLP(C) No. 21915/2024 (IV-C)

SLP(C) No. 21913/2024 (IV-C)

Date : 14-11-2024 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Alok Tripathi, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Amalpushp Shroti, AOR

contd...

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

All matters

Respondent Nos.1 and 2 have filed counter affidavit.

Registry to process the matters for listing before the
Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

SUJATA SINGH
Registrar

rd